Place Division

10

11

12

13

Place

in

NO.

96

920

85

86

84

87

82

88

92

98

89

Samuel Binder
Dylan Shindler
Frank Milano
Keegan Grimes
Beckett Burson
Matthew Cerniglia
Oliver Clune
Jonah Zabara
Vincent Carson

Rohan Griffin

Christopher Donnelly

Ian Lehrman

Sam Voegele

ST AGE S Plc

Karakung TRIATHLON

July 24, 2016

6 - 8 Male

SWIM SWIM BIKE

Cum  Cum Splt
Time Plc

1 0:57 2
3 1:04 6
4 1:07 4
9 1:25 5
2 0:59 3
5 1:13 8
10 1:27 1
8 1:22 10
7 1:19 11
6 1:17 7

12 2:06 12

13 2:52 9

11 1:44 13

Havertown, Pennsylvania

BIKE BIKE
Split Cum
Time Plc
5:22 1
5:50 5
5:44 4
5:45 6
5:30 2
6:15 8
5:14 3
6:44 9
6:59 10
6:01 7
7:09 11
6:24 12
8:12 13

BIKE

Run

RUN

Cum Spt Splt

:51

109

:29

:28

:40

:05

:17

:17

14

:16

:55

11

12

10

Time Plc Time

:58

:49

:54

100

:15

:01

:26

:45

138

:43

:53

PLACE

10

11

12

13

RUN

Cum

Time

10:

10:

11:

11:

11:

12:

12:

13:

13:

13:

14:

57

23

27

54

06

42

51

58

47



Place Division

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Place

in

108

102

101

111

105

113

100

99

107

103

109

112

116

110

Julia Dymek
Rachel Hicks
Avery Diem
Colette Wagner
Elizabeth Walker
Lily Binder
Madeline Simpson
Kelly Shindler

Rylie Piontkowski

Isabella Cianciarulo

Hannah Griffin
Bailey Martin
Maddie Mafodda
Madeline Clune
Molly MclLaughlin

Ellyse Carfrey

6 - 8 Female

SWIM SWIM BIKE

Cum

ST AGE S Plc

BIKE

Run

RUN

Cum Spt Splt

Time Plc Time

PLACE

RUN

Cum

Time

7 F 2
8 F 4
7 F 6
8 F 5
8 F 8
7 F 3
7F 1
6 F 14
8 F 12
8 F 7
7F 13
8 F 10
7 F

6 F 11
6 F 15
7 F 9

Cum Splt
Time Plc
108 4
:17 1
:23 2
:18 5
126 3
:10 7
:57 10
:52 8
:32 6
:25 11
:41 9
$27 12

16
:30 14
:33 13
126 15

BIKE BIKE
Split Cum
Time Plc
5:54 2
5:32 1
5:45 3
5:55 4
5:50 5
6:09 6
6:55 8
6:20 9
6:01 7
7:09 11
6:43 10
7:27 12
24:12 13
8:43 14
7:47 15
11:08 16

10:

10:

12:

.08

$12

116

:18

:52

:11

:32

:33

124

:53

:30

12

20

34

15

12

14

10

13

16

11

:54

157

:55

:30

:40

:33

:30

100

:15

157

:03

:43

100

:57

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

11:

11:

11:

11:

12:

12:

13:

13:

13:

13:

14:

14:

16:

17:

o1

09

10

48

31

43

o1

33

38

50

32

55

20

30



Place Division

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Place

in

NO. NAME

66

69

64

65

58

57

62

63

68

61

97

114

60

56

Rudi Timme
Charles Krieg
Jack Milano

Owen Davis

Aiden Shaw

Hank Hodges
Robert Cerniglia
Joseph Griffin
Jude Lozano
Michael Donnelly
Jack Carfrey
Jack Milius
Micah Lozano
Colin McCollum
Tyler Haynes

Alex Duggan

9 - 10 Male

SWIM

Cum

ST AGE S Plc

BIKE Run

Time Plc Time PLACE

RUN

Cum Spt Splt

RUN

Cum

Time

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

12

11

16

14

15

13

SWIM BIKE

Cum Splt
Time Plc
2:15 1
2:05 3
1:57 6
2:19 4
2:37 2
2:21 10
1:59 7
2:23 5
2:20 8
3:05 12
3:00 13
3:44 9
2:22 15
3:31 14
3:35 11
3:14 16

BIKE BIKE
Split Cum
Time Plc
9:26 1
9:53 2
10:10 3
l10:04 4
9:50 5
12:40 9
11:21 7
10:10 6
11:58 8
13:03 11
13:15 12
12:21 10
14:30 14
13:37 15
12:47 13
15:04 16

12

12

12:

15

13:

12

14:

16:

16:

16:

16:

17

16:

18:

106

$22

26

100

19

:32

18

o7

14

o5

52

107

22

17

14

13

16

11

12

15

10

3:54

4:14

5:54

3:39

5:26

6:17

5:05

4:01

4:05

4:14

4:06

5:06

6:02

4:54

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

16:

16:

18:

18:

18:

18:

19:

20:

20:

20:

20:

22:

22:

23:

00

35

20

38

44

49

22

08

18

19

57

13

23

11



Place Division

10

Place

in

NO.

73

71

76

72

80

81

70

74

Anna Dymek

Katie Kolimago
Miriam Hizey

Reese Wagner
Annabel Walker
Mackenzie Gillespie
Claire Sexton

Katie McLaughlin
Abby Hersch

Sarah Voegele

ST AGE S Plc

9 - 10 Female

SWIM SWIM BIKE

Cum

BIKE

Run

RUN

Cum Spt Splt

Time Plc Time

PLACE

RUN

Cum

Time

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Cum Splt
Time Plc
145 2
:51 1
100 3
102 4
$27 5
:31 8
:17 6
:03 7
:54 10
:15 9

BIKE BIKE
Split Cum

Time Plc
10:05 1
10:02 2
10:26 3
10:26 4
11:27 5
13:08 7
12:08 6
13:02 8
16:08 9
14:48 10

12:

12

13

15

14:

16:

18:

18

:28

54

:38

25

04

o1

:02

10

109

:18

:08

:46

:05

:34

:33

157

10

16:

16:

18:

19:

19:

21:

22:

23:

34

46

o1

23

30

38

33

58



Place Division

10

11

Place

in

9/11
10/11

11/11

NO. NAME

24

26

27

22

30

21

25

32

28

Ben Szathmary
Kenny Keagy
Will Kolimago
Jamie Lozano
Joseph Cerniglia
Ryan Shindler
Michael Haub
Maxwell Carfrey
Will Marley
Kevin Shindler

Robbie Starankovic

11 - 12 Male

SWIM SWIM BIKE

Cum

ST AGE S Plc

BIKE Run

Time Plc Time PLACE

RUN

Cum Spt Splt

12

11

11

12

11

12

12

11

11

11

10

Cum Splt
Time Plc
1:36 1
1:40 2
1:52 3
2:01 4
2:01 6
1:49 7
2:53 8
1:51 9
2:53 5
2:39 10
2:51 11

BIKE BIKE
Split Cum
Time Plc
7:42 1
8:06 2
8:50 3
9:37 4
10:59 6
11:10 5
11:25 8
12:31 9
10:54 7
14:27 10
14:57 11

10:

11:

12:

12:

14:

14:

13:

17:

17

37

59

59

17

22

46

06

147

10

11

3:33

3:39

4:25

4:34

3:53

3:50

5:11

4:14

6:10

10

11

14:

15:

17:

17:

18:

18:

18:

21:

23:

15

16

24

32

11

56

19

57



Place Division

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Place

in

NO. NAME

36

35

47

45

115

49

43

51

40

37

48

44

50

46

33

Nora Burns
Amaya Burson
Annette Dileo
Emily Burke
Andres Calderon
Paulina Timme
Rachel Cloran
Ava Facciolo
Lily Walker
Maria Dymek
Rebecca Arey
Jamie Woodman

Ciara Bradley

Francesca Milius

Lauren Engler
Maeve Boston

Adjuke Heyburn

11 - 12 Female

SWIM

Cum

ST AGE S Plc

12

12

11

11

12

11

12

11

12

12

11

12

11

11

12

F 6
F 4
F 3
Foo1
F 11
F 7
Fooo2
F 13
F 14
F 5
F 9
F 8
F 17
Foo12
F 15
F 16
F 10

SWIM BIKE

Cum Splt
Time Plc
1:45 1
1:37 2
1:37 3
1:29 12
2:06 6
1:45 9
1:34 7
2:10 5
2:19 11
1:44 4
1:52 8
1:49 14
2:30 13
2:09 15
2:20 10
2:29 18
2:06 19

BIKE BIKE
Split Cum
Time Plc
8:54 1
9:16 2
9:29 3
10:26 8
9:40 6
10:17 10
9:42 4
9:37 7
10:21 12
9:32 5
10:04 9
10:52 13
10:40 14
11:47 15
10:18 11
13:47 18
13:48 16

BIKE Run
Cum Spt
Time Plc
10:38 4
10:52 8
11:05 6
11:55 1
11:45 5
12:02 2
11:16 10
11:47 9
12:40 3
11:16 15
11:56 13
12:40 14
13:10 11
13:55 7
12:37 19
16:16 12
15:53 16

RUN

Splt

Time PLACE
3:44 1
4:09 2
4:04 3
3:30 4
3:51 5
3:39 6
4:32 7
4:13 8
3:40 9
5:34 10
4:57 11
5:02 12
4:37 13
4:04 14
6:07 15
4:41 16
5:36 17

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

16:

16:

16:

17:

17:

17:

18:

20:

21:

09

24

36

40

48

59

19

50

52

42

47

59

44

56

28



18 18/19 53 Dillan Grimes 11 F 19 3:27 16 12:39 17 16:06 17 5:48 18 21:53

19 19/19 54 Emma MclLaughlin 11 F 18 3:e3 17 13:24 19 16:26 18 5:51 19 22:17



Place Division

10

11

Place

in

9/11
10/11

11/11

NO.

10

12

11

Jon Meyer

Thomas Foley
Mitchell Huffman
Michael Kolimago
Sean Brown

Drew Gillespie
William Bochanski
Jakob Timme

Thomas Manley
Nicholas Bochanski

Aiden Parkhill

ST AGE S

13 - 14 Male

SWIM SWIM BIKE

Cum

Plc

BIKE

Run

RUN

Cum Spt Splt

Time Plc Time

13 M

14 M

14 M

13 M

13 M

14 M

14 M

14 M

13 M

10

11

Cum Splt
Time Plc
126 1
:41 3
44 2
:32 4
:56 5
:36 7
:32 9
:36 6
:39 11
:40 10
:35 8

BIKE BIKE
Split Cum
Time Plc
7:01 1
7:37 4

7:27 2
7:45 3

8:05 5

8:44 9

8:45 7

8:36 6

8:59 11

8:54 10

8:45 8

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

:10

:16

o1

20

17

12

38

34

20

10

11

$22

:40

:32

:21

:34

:40

:36

:41

.10

10

11

12:

12:

13:

13:

13:

13:

14:

14:

14:

40

50

51

14

15

29



Place

in

Place Division

1 1/8
2 2/8
3 3/8
4 4/8
5 5/8
6 6/8
7 7/8
8 8/8

NO. NAME

15

13

20

18

19

17

Mikayla Niness
Julianna Traficanti
Karen Buchanan
Paige Corcoran
Katie Gallone

Mia Chupein

Claudia Stuck

Meghan Arey

13 - 14 Female

SWIM SWIM BIKE

Cum

ST AGE S Plc

BIKE BIKE
Split Cum

Time Plc

BIKE

Time Plc

Cum Spt

14 F 1
14 F 3
14 F 5
14 F 2
13 F 6
13 F 4
13 F 7
14 F 8

Cum Splt
Time Plc
1:20 3
1:22 1
1:37 2
1:22 4
1:37 5
1:30 8
1:47 7
1:51 6

10:

10:

10:

(11

:51

:44

34

19

06

10:

11:

12:

12

11:

105

56

RUN
Splt
Time PLACE
3:01 1
3:30 2
3:27 3
3:18 4
4:31 5
4:12 6
4:14 7
6:11 8

12:

13:

15:

16:

16:

18:

14

30

51

19

06



15 - Male

Place SWIM SWIM BIKE BIKE BIKE BIKE Run RUN RUN
in Cum  Cum Splt Split Cum Cum Spt Splt Cum
Place Division NO. NAME ST AGE S Plc Time Plc Time Plc Time Plc Time PLACE Time

1 1/1 1 Evan Carfrey 15 M 1 1:37 1 8:38 1 10:15 1 3:10 1 13:24



